RESULTATS, 11 AVRIL 2023

Rang N° paire
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103
107
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106

101
105
102
104

108
109
10

Joueurs

Michelle Deliege
Heinz Fuhrer
Arianne Baeriswyl
Anne Lévy
Marie-Emmanuelle Gaimard
Solange Wijkstrom
Irene Buol
Marita Enderli
Eugene Pasquier
Sonia Martin
Lucia Agazzi
Heidi Fuhrer
Nicole Proenca
Isabelle Python
Elsbeth Monney
Denise Thalmann
Anna Kornfeld
André Binggeli
Odile Jaeger

Danielle Cosandey
Rita Tissot
Gertrude Deillon
Anne Kaelin Crittin
Jean-Benoit Gaimard
Janine Zurkinden
Christiane von der Weid
Anne-Marie De Mont
Madeleine Kolly
Farideh Hank
Birgit Hofer
Gérald Jan
Myriam Meyer
Marie-Francoise Waeber
Sylvia Pulver
Isabelle Meyer
Gerhard Kornfeld
Jacqueline Binggeli

Mario Strickler

MP
284.8
255.2
243.4
242.3
239.1
228.2
226.4
225.7
222.5
222.4
212.9
212.1
208.6
208.1
204.6
195.9
166.0
158.1
151.6

%
65.93
59.07
56.34
56.09
55.35
52.82
52.41
52.25
51.50
51.48
49.28
49.10
48.29
48.17
47.36
45.35
38.43
36.60
35.09
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https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2023/04/11/pair/103
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2023/04/11/pair/107
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2023/04/11/pair/8
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2023/04/11/pair/4
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2023/04/11/pair/7
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2023/04/11/pair/5
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2023/04/11/pair/6
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2023/04/11/pair/106
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2023/04/11/pair/1
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2023/04/11/pair/101
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2023/04/11/pair/105
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2023/04/11/pair/102
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2023/04/11/pair/104
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2023/04/11/pair/3
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2023/04/11/pair/9
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2023/04/11/pair/2
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2023/04/11/pair/108
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2023/04/11/pair/109
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2023/04/11/pair/10
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